Mobile Broadband
Product Guide
(Channel Version)
 Empower the Future
• Outdoor Routers
• Indoor Routers
• Mobile Hotspots
 Free from Wired

Key Features
8 Product Guide Mobile Broadband
Category Cat. Model Key Features
Outdoor 5G NR
FLAGSHIP
Best for smart
factory
NR7101 • 5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• IP68 Ingress Protection
• 6 built-in wide transmission directional antennas of up to 10 dBi
• Supports SA/NSA mode, network slicing
• Installation and real-time management app
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
• Remote management via TR-069, HTTP/web GUI
Cat. 18
Best for
MB/factory
LTE7490-M904 • LTE Cat. 18/downlink 1.2 Gbps*
• IP68 Ingress Protection
• 4 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 8 dBi
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
* Remote management via TR-069, HTTP/web GUI
Cat. 12
Best for SMB/
home business
LTE7480-M804 • LTE Cat. 12/downlink 600 Mbps*
• IP68 Ingress Protection
• 4 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 8 dBi
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
• Remote management via TR-069, HTTP/web GUI
Cat. 4
Best for
SMB/home
LTE7240-M403 • LTE Cat. 4/downlink 150 Mbps*
• IP56 Ingress Protection
• 2 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 7 dBi
• Installation and real-time management app
• Small size
Indoor 5G NR
FLAGSHIP
Best for
smart home/
business
NR5101 • 5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• Share AX1800 WiFi 6 with 64 wireless devices
• Supports SA/NSA mode, network slicing
• Failover function
• Supports bridge or router mode
• 6 built-in omni-directional antennas
Cat. 12
Best for MB
LTE5388-M804 • LTE Cat. 12/downlink 600 Mbps*
• Share AC2050 WiFi with 64 wireless devices
• Failover function
• Supports bridge or router mode
• High-gain 4x4 MIMO built-in antennas
Cat. 6
Best for SMB
LTE3301-PLUS • LTE Cat. 6/downlink 300 Mbps*
• Share AC1200 WiFi with 32 wireless devices
• 4 x GbE LAN ports (1 x WAN/3 x LAN)
• Failover function
• Easy WiFi connection with WPS function